L230000004096

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(1.04.055)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
, , , ,
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Basilloss Ellin) Hallis)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



300399673253

2023 JAN -5 PM 4: 36

6 78 72 8070, 818 **125.00

3

 $\dot{\omega}$

CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC.

417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222

Sherrie Harrie, LLC				
·				
			-	Art of Inc. File
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				LTD Partnership File
				Foreign Corp. File
				L.C. File
				Fictitious Name File
				Trade/Service Mark
			 -	Merger File
				Art, of Amend, File
				RA Resignation
				Dissolution / Withdrawal
				Annual Report / Reinstatement
				Cert. Copy
				Photo Copy
				Certificate of Good Standing
				Certificate of Status
				Certificate of Fictitious Name
			l —	Corp Record Search
				Officer Search
				Fictitious Search
Signature				Fictitious Owner Search
·				Vehicle Search
				Driving Record
Requested by: SETH	01/04/23			UCC 1 or 3 File
Name	Date	Time		UCC 11 Search
				UCC 11 Retneval
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			Courier

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Section Division of Corpora	ations			
	Sherrie Harrie	, LLC.			
SUBJE	СТ:				
		Name of	Limited Liabil	ity Company :	
The end	closed Articles of Orga	inization and fee(s)	are submitted	l for tiling.	
Please r	eturn all corresponder	nce concerning this	matter to the	following:	
	Danett Marante				
			Name of	Person	
	Intl Unlimited Ti	tle Group, Inc.			
		 	Firm/Co	ompany	
	5225 SW 133 C	t Dr			
			Add	ress	
	Miami FL 33175	5			
	Intlunl@att.net		City/State ar	nd Zip Code	
	E-ma	il address: (to be us	sed for future	annual report notificati	on)
For furth	er information concert	ning this matter, ple	ase call:		
	Danett Marante		786	256-1526	
	Name of	Person)	
Enclose	ed is a check for the fo	llowing amount:			
	i.00 Filing Fee 💢	\$130.00 Filing Fee entificate of Status	Certif	5.00 Filing Fee & ied Copy ial copy is enclosed)	Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Ac New Filing Division of P.O. Box 6 Tallahassee	Section Corporations 327		Street Address New Filing Section Di The Centre of Tallaha 2415 N. Monroe Street Tallahassee, FL 3230.	issee et, Suite 810

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
Sherrie Harrie , LL(O. In the words "Limited	d Liability Comp	oany, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street add	lress of the principal	office of the Li	nited Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:			Mailing Address:	
20320 NE 3 Ct #11 North Miami, FL 33179			20320 NE 3 Ct #11 North Miami, FL 33179	
ARTICLE III - Registered Agen (The Limited Liability Company c another business entity with an ac The name and the Florida street ac	annot serve as its ov tive Florida registral Idress of the register	vn Registered Ag tion.)	Agent's Signature: gent. You must designate an individ	dual or
	Richard Clarvit	Name		
	8858 Garland Aver	ıue		
	Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box N	OT acceptable)	
	Surfside	FL	33154	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered as place designated in this certificate, I further agree to comply with the pro am familiar with and accept the obli	hereby accept the apvisions of all statutes	opointment as reg relating to the p	gistered agent and agree to act in the roper and complete performance of	is capacity. T I my duties, and I
	Richard Clarvit			
	Reg	istered Agent's S	ignature (REQUIRED)	
		(CONTINU	SED)	





ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

Title:	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member "MGR" = Manager	
AMBR	
AMDH	Ramragi Beharry 20320 NE 3 Ct ≠11
	North Miami, FL 33179
·	
	
(Use attachment if necessary)	
ARTICLE V. Effective date if other than the date of	of filing: (OPTIONAL)
(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specified.)	cific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 days after
the date of filing.)	and the carrier of the chair five outliness days prior to or 70 days after
	eet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as
the document's effective date on the Department o	f State's records.
ARTICLE VI: Other provisions, if any.	
ARTICLE VI. Office provisions, it any.	
DECLUDED (ILCV. IDVIDA	
REOUIRED SIGNATURE: Ramagi Bel	narry
The state of the s	736 4 4
Signature of a mer	nber or an authorized representative of a member.
This document is execute	ed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
I am aware that any false	information submitted in a document to the Department of State
constitutes a third degree	felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
Ramragi Beharry	
	Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)